Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Haytham A Fayyad	01/28/2008
William R. Mayhew	01/11/2008

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	GM GLOBAL TECHNOLOGY OPERATIONS, INC.	
Street Address:	P.O. BOX 300	
Internal Address:	Mail Code 482-C23-B21	
City:	DETROIT	
State/Country:	MICHIGAN	
Postal Code:	48265-3000	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	12041286

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (248)641-0270

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 248 641 1600 Email: madams@hdp.com

Correspondent Name: Harness Dickey & Pierce, P.L.C.

Address Line 1: P.O. Box 828

Address Line 4: Bloomfield Hills, MICHIGAN 48303

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: GP307947-PTT-CD

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Michael D. Wiggins

Total Attachments: 2

500477390

source=ASSIGNMENT_GP307947#page1.tif source=ASSIGNMENT_GP307947#page2.tif

PATENT

REEL: 020590 FRAME: 0925

00 1204

CH \$40

ASSIGNMENT

Pursuant to an agreement with my employer, I formally assign to GM GLOBAL TECHNOLOGY OPERATIONS, INC., the entire right, title and interest, in all countries and application types, in the improvements set forth in the United States patent application GP-307947-PTT-CD entitled

REAL TIME TRANSMISSION SHIFT QUALITY DETECTION AND EVALUATION UTILIZING TRANSMISSION OUTPUT SHAFT ACCELERATION

	a declaration dated as indicated below. It may CHRISTOPHER DEVRIES and MIC and filing date of said application here in proceed to the proceed of the procedure of the proceed of the proceed of the procedure of the proceed of the proceed of the procedure of the procedure of the proceed of the proceed of the procedure of the	THAFT IS WIGHTINS TO TRISEIT ME
If the patent applicati said provisional appl	on has been filed provisionally, the application(s) assigned herein are as follows:	cation number and filing date of
US Provisional Seria 60/932928	l No Filed 01-JUN-2007	
Inventor's signature	Haytham Fayyad	Date1/28/2008
Full name:	HAYTHAM A. FAYYAD	Declaration dated:
Residence:	DEXTER, MICHIGAN	
Inventor's signature		Date
Full name:	WILLIAM R. MAYHEW	Declaration dated:
Residence:	ANN ARBOR, MICHIGAN	

PATENT REEL: 020590 FRAME: 0926

Customer No. 74175 GP-307947-PTT-CD, Page 1

ASSIGNMENT

Pursuant to an agreement with my employer, I formally assign to GM GLOBAL TECHNOLOGY OPERATIONS, INC., the entire right, title and interest, in all countries and application types, in the improvements set forth in the United States patent application GP-307947-PTT-CD entitled

REAL TIME TRANSMISSION SHIFT QUALITY DETECTION AND EVALUATION UTILIZING TRANSMISSION OUTPUT SHAFT ACCELERATION

UTILIZ	ZING TRANSMISSION OUTPUT SE	IAFT ACCELERATION
AL 1 T .144 -	nd filing date of said application here i	The patent application has been MICHAEL D. WIGGINS to insert the n parentheses (12/04/286 filed
If the patent applicate provisional application	ion has been filed provisionally, the apon(s) assigned herein are as follows:	plication number and filing date of said
US Provisional Seria 60/932928	al No Filed 01-JUN-2007	
Inventor's signature		Date
Full name :	HAYTHAM A. FAYYAD	Declaration dated:
Residence :	DEXTER, MICHIGAN	
Inventor's signature	Wellew	Date_1(JANO8
Full name:	WILLIAM R. MAYHEW	Declaration dated:
Residence:	ANN ARBOR, MICHIGAN	MANA

RECORDED: 03/03/2008

PATENT REEL: 020590 FRAME: 0927